Obj Acct Sub
4000
4001
4100
4101
4102
4103
4105
4500
4502
4507
4508
4525
4700
4707
4730
4731
5000
5010
5100
5101
5119
5121
5133
5137
5172
5400
5401
5409
5419
5420
5490
5500
6000
6100
6101
6102
6104
6110
6121
6122
6125
6128
6129
6131
6133
6134
6135
6142

Description

Revenues / Expenditures
Revenues

TAXES

Local Property Taxes
Mobile Home Taxes
Delinquent Property Taxes
Penalties & Interest Deling

INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES

Market Value Credit

Other State Grants

Mfg HACA

SELCO

CHARGES FOR SERVICES
Photo & Accident Copies
Room Rentals

Book Sales

FINES AND FORFEITS

Book Fines
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES
Other Revenues

Market Value Gain/Loss
Interest Earnings

County Contribution
Contributions/Donations - Park
Sale of Fixed Assets - City
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES
Transfers from General Fund
Transfers from Building Fund
Transfers from Wienke Estate
Transfers from Other Funds
Use of Fund Balance

Direct Expenses
Expenditures

SALARIES AND WAGES
Regular Salaries

Overtime Salaries

Temporary Salaries
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
P.E.R.A.

F.I.C.A.

Medicare F.I.C.A.

Health Insurance Opt Out
Sick Leave Benefit Premiums
Health Insurance Premiums
Life Insurance Premiums
Disability Insurance Premiums
Health Insurance - Retirees
Unemployment Benefits Paid
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2015
Budget

(1,162,076)
(942,000)
(917,000)

(25,(300)

(10,900)
(3,500)
(400)
(7,000)
(25,000)
(25,000)
(184,176)
(626)

(2-50)
(183,300)

1,162,076
581,051
533,051

48,000
194,445
38,450
36,025
8,425
2,700
11,319
90,600
1,299
1,385

45500 Library

2014
Amended Budget

(1,096,976)
(863,500)
(844,500)

(19,(;00)

(449)

(449)

(10,300)
(4,000)
(300)
(6,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(192,727)
(2,727)

(190,000)

1,096,976
518,993
470,993

48,000
169,903
32,699
32,178
7,525
2,700
10,371
78,600
1,166
1,013

5/31/2014
YTD
430,664
(16,074)
(196)

(1-96)

446,738
205,720
196,830

8,890
77,271
13,947
12,050

2,818

1,125

4,321
40,800

296
346

2013
Actual

(33,718)
(1,078,669)
(861,981)
(822,163)
(976)
(38,842)

£13)

£13)

(11,210)
(3,197)
(505)
(7,508)
(23,287)
(23,287)
(182,178)
(1,152)
10,258
(278)
(183,006)
(8,000)

1,044,951
490,576
450,983

2,097
37,496
166,863
33,523
28,494
6,664
2,700
13,990
76,600
681
572

22

2012
Actual

(18,697)
(1,062,686)
(832,976)
(809,279)
(812)
(22,885)

i13)

i13)

(10,134)
(3,199)
(285)
(6,650)
(25,457)
(25,457)
(194,106)
(1,129)
167

(80)
(193,064)

1,043,989
474,414
436,129

252
38,033
162,943
32,073
27,902
6,526
2,700
16,287
72,750
859
399

58

2011
Actual

(28,014)
(1,051,713)
(713,264)
(696,529)
(873)
(15,862)

(101,130)
(100,736)

(3;94)

(9,954)
(3,470)
(295)
(6,189)
(28,903)
(28,903)
(198,462)
(1,706)
(3,644)
(578)
(192,534)

1,023,699
435,667
389,974

725
44,968
151,229
28,472
25,821
6,039
2,700
18,748
64,800
910
407

353
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Description

LD

PE

Budg Patt

2015
Budget

45500 Library

4,242

7,000
5,000
10,000

3,000
48,000
18,480

2,500

4,000

3,000

11,100
60,000
31,000
20,000
10,000

3,000
38,000
32,000

3,000
40,000
20,000

7,000

7,000

3,500

2014
Amended Budget

5/31/2014
YTD

2013
Actual

2012
Actual

2011
Actual




